
Kategorie

D12

Name

D12

Verein

D12

Zeit

D12

Punkte

D14

Rang

D14

D14

D14

D14

D14
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D18E

D20E

D20E

D21E

D21E

D21E

D21E

D21E

D21E

D21K

D21K

D21K

D21K

D21L

D21L

D21L

D21L

D21L

D35

D35

D35
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D35

D35
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D60

D65

D65

D65

D65

D65

D65

D70

D70

D70

D75

D75

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12
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H21L

H35
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H50
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H65
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H70

H70

H70

H70
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H75

H75

H75

H75

H80

H80

H80

H80

H80

H80
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HH

Marie Egger

Paula Angermann

Valentina Schuh

Annika Binder

Cleo Machold

Anna Skern

Matilda Buschek

Lena Fuchs

Hannah Sandrisser

Marion Schönberger

Annina Urbanek

Sarah Mair

Mona Oswald

Sophia Asseg

Hanna Elenbaas

Alvina Venhauer

Sarah Mitterer

Johanna Reiterer

Hannah Dormann

Nora Tandl

Iris Martins

Romy Anker

Sona Asenbauer

Paula Paier

Emma Frey

Mika Asenbauer

Angelina Ochenbauer

Marlies Meigl

Lilli Egger

Tara Eibel−Lenane

Maria Beck

Kiara−Sophie Piskorz

Emily Adenstedt

Camilla Aigmüller

Laura Venhauer

Charlotte Brischnik

Marie Varga

Flora Aigmüller

Corinna Biel

Carina Polzer

Anika Gassner

Johanna Trummer

Tina Tiefenböck

Ursula Fesselhofer

Anna Simkovics

Nicole Kucher

Andrea Hafner

Carina Gaudernak

Carla Berger

Julia Bauer

Martina Walch

Verena Glatz

Ines Zettl

Anna Angermann

Anita Seeböck

Karin Leonhardt

Franziska Brodinger

Isabel Hechl

Magdalena Glasner

Ursula Binder

Nicole Ochenbauer

Birgit Konrad−Frey

Iryna Tarnaska

Kathrin Kollndorfer

Irene Greiner−Löschnigg

Michaela Oswald

Silke Kogelmann

Sabine Prader

Veronika Piskorz

Tina Hudax

Barbara Kastner

Lisi Sandrisser

Ulrike Hartinger

Marina Skern

Eva Borsitzky

Ingrid Gattringer

Christine Calvet

Susanne Friedl−Steiner

Karoline Fischerleitner

Elisabeth Gaudernak

Carolin Schönberger

Verena Czech

Andrea Dareb

Bati Fuchs

Dinah Urbanek

Ingrid Adenstedt

Martina Aigmüller

Andrea Venhauer−Rass

Barbara Auer−Rottensteiner

Barbara Angermann

Helga Tezarek

Margit Kovacs

Brigitte Rapotz

Polina Lyatoshinsky

Doris Gaar−Paier

Bernadette Kalcher

Nicole Halanek

Karin Zettl

Gabriele Tobler− Egger

Claudia Bonek

Manuela Hlosta

Katja Gassner

Hedi Berger

Gudrun Eschlböck

Katharina Hinterhofer

Ingrid Kaminger

Karin Hillebrand

Renate Biel−Pretting

Sonja Wlcek

Angelika Aschacher

Riki Tiefenböck

Elisabeth Kirchmeir

Eva Tagesen

Sylvia Glatz

Guni Palme

Roswitha Micko

Eva Brabek

Michaela Gröll

Birgit Wagner

Susi Veitsberger

Vera Arbter

Doris Gittmaier

Hildegard Scherr

Birgit Gollmann

Herta Pamlitschka

Margit Elstner

Helene Strobl

Klaudia Mayrhofer

Petra Pfeil

Marie Luise Luttenberger

Veronika Naskau

Maria Zöbl

Sabine Hofstätter

Claudia Hackl

Sabine Hilbert

Hannelore Schreiber

Elke Kröppl

Brigitte Maget

Karin Irk

Christine Ponweiser

Gertraud Leonhardt

Luise Oswald

Anneliese Ziegerhofer

Karin Lugsteiner

Elisabeth Knapp

Traude Fesselhofer

Reingild Linhart

Ulrike Roder

Dieti Venhauer

Michaela Bauer

Carmen Marko

Simone Ritter

Beatrix Micheli

Sandra Ujvari

Elisabeth Buschek

Tanja Ebster

Claudia Kellner

Karin Dormann

Gabi Kapeller

Jakob Sandrisser

Alexander Baur

Paul Oswald

Mateo Veitsberger

Felix Borsitzky

Albert Imriska

Peter Hartberger

Adam Imriska

David Senkl

Timo Schnepf

Michael Fuchs

Kilian Haider

Elias Reiterer

Matthias Lang

Jonah Hudax

Oskar Hinterplattner

Jonas Ochenbauer

David Walter

David Kaltenbacher

Markus Ban

Max Jonas Obczovsky

Mattheo Hauser

Johannes Prader

Valentin Angermann

Nils Piskorz

Bastian Ritter

Fabian Strauß

Benjamin Kaljikovic

Elias Ballik

Silvio Novak

Maximilian Nindl

Axel Renner

Matthias Schmalhardt

Tobias Angermann

Lauri Urbanek

Fabian Kolar

Moritz Grissemann

Jannik Meizer

Lukas Frohner

Emil Mangler

Jonas Meizer

Moritz Greiner

Clemens Fischerleitner

Niklas Ochenbauer

Maximilian Rass

Valentin Narosy

Simon Ballik

Moritz Czech

Elias Monsberger

Gustav Greiner

David Rapotz

Jacopo Stöcher

Lukas Wieser

Paul Reicher

Florian Gidl

Joel Prutsch

Matthias Reiner

Martin Binder

Leo Holper

Erik Simkovics

Robert Merl

Stefan Kubelka

David Schneider

Thomas Lang

Peter Brabek

Leon Ebster

Matthias Poell

Kilian Zapf

Vito Satrapa

Roman Schuh

Jörg Kölbl

Jakob Aus der Schmitten

Christopher Immervoll

Dominik Hartner

Jonas Königstorfer

Jakob Eschlböck

Paul Aus der Schmitten

Thomas Lindorfer

Benjamin Altmann

Roland Fesselhofer

Wolfgang Siegert

Christian Wartbichler

Christian Marko

Stefan Traint

Nikolaus Euler−Rolle

Dominik Lapornik

Mathias Steindl

Daniel Bichl

David Manuel Schachner

Bernhard Koiser

Christoph Glasner

Wolfgang Pregartner

Franz Prach

Markus Plohn

Felix Meizer

Michael Auer

Christof Haingartner

Samuel Imriska

Thomas Hudax

Alexander Kroboth

Thomas Veitsberger

Thomas Neuhold

Pierre Kaltenbacher

Jürgen Egger

Hannes Wenzel

Thomas Ballik

Philipp Haider

Georg Sengstschmid

Herfried Trummer

Martin Angermann

Viktor Hites

Bernhard Venhauer

Wolfgang Waldhäusl

Martin Veitsberger

Martin Bogensperger

Georg Wittberger

Hans Borsitzky

Martin Brantner

Volker Aus der Schmitten

Günther Kroupa

Thomas Aigmüller

Albrecht Prader

Thomas Keimel

Markus Greiner

Alexander Srb

Roman Czech

Gerhard Lang

Mario Paier

Martin Schönberger

Ferri Gassner

Manfred Stockmayer

Wilfried Renner

Emanuel Braun

Michael Stockmayer

Robert Kalcher

Thomas Hlosta

Roland Reisenberger

Peter Ebster Sen.

Roland Kohlbacher

Erich Göschl

Gottfried Zöbl

Rainer Eschlböck

Josef Hilbert

Felix Hofstätter

Reinhard Gröll

Harald Lipphart−Kirchmeir

Franz Gusel

Ralf Kühnel

Markus Wolf

Walter Brabek

Markus Sterba

Werner Kugler

Robert Altmann

Christian Aichholzer

Michael Grill

Michael Buschek

Nikolaus Adenstedt

Boris Kastner−Jirka

Helmut Lerchegger

Peter Bonek

Karl Lang

Roland Arbter

Wolfgang Kradischnig

Josef Polster

Günter Kradischnig

Georg Billroth

Wilhelm Tiefenböck

Axel Biel

Peter Bauer

Manfred Zapf

Florian Elstner

Gottfried Scheikl

Gerhard Kellner

Helmut Tanner

Alois Mair

Georg Pregartner

Andreas Cart

Wolfgang Pietsch

Bruno Scherr

Josef Zapletal

Joachim Friessnig

Georg Gittmaier

Claus Hermann

Werner Purgathofer

Valentin Pidner

Helmut Grassinger

Rudolf Hochwarter

Franz Gremmel

Johann Scheibenreif

Kristian Leonhardt

Frederic Genevois

Norbert Boubela

Gerald Mayrhofer

Johannes Mayer

Thomas Huemer

Karl Hackl

Herbert Strobl

Johann Luttenberger

Johann Tandl

Franz Hartinger

Othmar Ziegerhofer

Franz Ponweiser

Paul Grün

Oleksandr Avramenko

Josef Hones

Sepp Hartinger

Fritz Marth

Erwin Schweifer

Meinrad Huemer

Martin Bosina

Nick Dytlewski

Georg Hechl

Gottfried Lang

Eduard Böhm

Hubert Lukaseder

Robert Benedek

Werner Burmann

Franz Käfer

Wilhelm Grabenhofer

Reinhard Siegert

Walter Krausmann

Otto Venhauer

Ernst Bonek

Max Wagner

Albert Glechner

Paul Ziermann

Siegfried Hauser

Ferdinand Gassner

Curt Maier

Dietmar Schuh

FUN−OL NÖ

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

HSV Pinkafeld

SU Klagenfurt

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

FUN−OL NÖ

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

HSV Pinkafeld

Leibnitzer AC OLG

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

OLC Union Viktring

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

HSV Pinkafeld

Leibnitzer AC OLG

SU Schöckl Orienteering

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

Naturfreunde Wien

WAT−OL

OL Kufstein

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

WAT−OL

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

OC Fürstenfeld

Naturfreunde Wien

WAT−OL

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

SU Schöckl Orienteering

OLC Union Viktring

SU Schöckl Orienteering

LZ OMAHA

SU Schöckl Orienteering

Naturfreunde Wien

SU Klagenfurt

Naturfreunde Wien

OLC Graz

Naturfreunde Wien

OC Fürstenfeld

OLC Wienerwald

LZ OMAHA

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

OLT Transdanubien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

OLC Graz

OLC Graz

OLT Transdanubien

SU Klagenfurt

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OC Fürstenfeld

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Naturfreunde Kitzbühel

Naturfreunde Linz

SU Klagenfurt

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OL Kufstein

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

SU Schöckl Orienteering

HSV Pinkafeld

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

HSV Pinkafeld

WAT−OL

OC Fürstenfeld

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

Leibnitzer AC OLG

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV Ried

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV Ried

OLT Transdanubien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

SU Klagenfurt

FUN−OL NÖ

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

SU Schöckl Orienteering

OLC Union Viktring

GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau

SU Klagenfurt

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

OLT Transdanubien

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

OLC Wienerwald

WAT−OL

HSV Pinkafeld

WAT−OL

OLT Transdanubien

FUN−OL NÖ

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Naturfreunde Linz

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Naturfreunde Wien

WAT−OL

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

WAT−OL

OLC Graz

OLC Wienerwald

OLC Wienerwald

OC Fürstenfeld

OLC Graz

Naturfreunde Linz

OLT Transdanubien

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Ried

HSV Spittal / Drau

Naturfreunde Wien

WAT−OL

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

HSV Pinkafeld

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Feldbach

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Linz

Naturfreunde Wien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Langenlebarn

HSV Großmittel

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OC Fürstenfeld

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Linz

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV Ried

OLC Union Viktring

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

OLC Graz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

WAT−OL

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Leibnitzer AC OLG

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

HSV Pinkafeld

OC Fürstenfeld

FUN−OL NÖ

Naturfreunde Wien

FUN−OL NÖ

Naturfreunde Wien

OC Fürstenfeld

OC Fürstenfeld

FUN−OL NÖ

WAT−OL

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV Pinkafeld

OC Fürstenfeld

MTV Hernals

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

WAT−OL

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

WAT−OL

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

WAT−OL

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLG Ströck Wien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

WAT−OL

WAT−OL

Naturfreunde Kitzbühel

OLC Graz

OC Fürstenfeld

SU Klagenfurt

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

SU Klagenfurt

FUN−OL NÖ

WAT−OL

SU Klagenfurt

SU Schöckl Orienteering

HSV Ried

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

FUN−OL NÖ

WAT−OL

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

OC Fürstenfeld

SU Schöckl Orienteering

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

WAT−OL

HSV Pinkafeld

OLC Graz

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst

OC Fürstenfeld

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

SU Klagenfurt

OC Fürstenfeld

OLC Wienerwald

OLC Graz

Leibnitzer AC OLG

SU Klagenfurt

HSV Pinkafeld

OC Fürstenfeld

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

OLC Wienerwald

OC Fürstenfeld

OLC Wienerwald

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Leibnitzer AC OLG

LZ OMAHA

SU Schöckl Orienteering

ÖFOL

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Naturfreunde Linz

LZ OMAHA

OL Kufstein

OLC Wienerwald

OC Fürstenfeld

WAT−OL

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLC Graz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

ÖFOL

WAT−OL

SU Schöckl Orienteering

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Naturfreunde Linz

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

Leibnitzer AC OLG

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

SU Klagenfurt

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLC Graz

Naturfreunde Wien

OC Fürstenfeld

Leibnitzer AC OLG

OC Fürstenfeld

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Leibnitzer AC OLG

OLC Union Viktring

WAT−OL

WAT−OL

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OC Fürstenfeld

Naturfreunde Villach − Orienteering

OLC Graz

OLC Union Viktring

Naturfreunde Wien

OLT Transdanubien

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

SU Schöckl Orienteering

LZ OMAHA

Naturfreunde Wien

SU Schöckl Orienteering

HSV Pinkafeld

LZ OMAHA

SU Schöckl Orienteering

WAT−OL

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

HSV Pinkafeld

WAT−OL

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLC Graz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

OLC Wienerwald

HSV Ried

Naturfreunde Linz

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

OLC Graz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

HSV Spittal / Drau

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Ried

OC Fürstenfeld

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

WAT−OL

OLC Wienerwald

OLC Graz

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Naturfreunde Wien

Leibnitzer AC OLG

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Linz

HSV Spittal / Drau

OLC Graz

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

OC Fürstenfeld

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

OC Fürstenfeld

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLC Union Viktring

Naturfreunde Linz

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

OLC Wienerwald

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Spittal / Drau

Naturfreunde Wien

OC Fürstenfeld

HSV Ried

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLG Ströck Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLG Ströck Wien

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV Linz

OC Fürstenfeld

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Pinkafeld

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

OLC Wienerwald

WAT−OL

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV Feldbach

SU Schöckl Orienteering

Leibnitzer AC OLG

Naturfreunde Linz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLG Ströck Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

HSV Ried

Leibnitzer AC OLG

SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

WAT−OL

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Kitzbühel

Naturfreunde Steiermark

ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering

HSV Langenlebarn

LZ OMAHA

OLC Wienerwald

HSV Pinkafeld

LZ OMAHA

WAT−OL

HSV Ried

OLC Union Viktring

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Linz

HSV Ried

HSV Pinkafeld

HSV Linz

Naturfreunde Wien

ASKÖ OLC Ebenthal

HSV Pinkafeld

00:12:30

00:14:32

00:16:05

00:18:10

00:20:06

00:20:26

00:21:24

00:21:56

00:21:56

00:23:23

00:23:44

00:26:25

00:28:09

00:29:46

00:31:31

00:32:12

00:32:45

00:33:40

00:34:18

00:35:41

00:36:08

00:45:39

00:41:57

00:44:59

00:46:00

00:47:02

00:47:37

00:49:43

00:55:46

01:08:22

01:25:19

00:40:51

00:41:18

00:46:33

00:50:39

00:52:50

00:59:43

00:49:03

01:11:51

00:40:50

00:41:15

00:42:19

00:42:40

00:42:45

00:42:57

00:39:03

00:45:12

00:45:19

00:52:22

00:35:56

00:36:06

00:38:32

00:46:40

00:49:07

00:38:53

00:48:06

00:55:48

01:05:34

01:10:05

Fehlst

00:40:10

00:42:37

00:47:39

00:51:47

01:01:34

01:04:37

01:05:29

01:05:35

01:14:08

01:33:11
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